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Regenwassermenge 2004
Messgefäß wird nach jeder Messung entleert!
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18.04.04 0,5 0,5 07.07.04 4,0 208,0 16.10.04 30,0 496,5

19.04.04 0,5 1,0 08.07.04 6,0 214,0 19.10.04 20,0 516,5

20.04.04 0,5 1,5 10.07.04 16,0 230,0 20.10.04 2,0 518,5

22.04.04 4,5 6,0 12.07.04 9,0 239,0 26.10.04 42,0 560,5

23.04.04 6,0 12,0 13.07.04 6,5 245,5 28.10.04 14,0 574,5

01.05.04 6,0 18,0 17.07.04 2,0 247,5 06.11.04 25,0 599,5

02.05.04 0,5 18,5 19.07.04 6,5 254,0 07.11.04 4,0 603,5

04.05.04 0,5 19,0 21.07.04 12,0 266,0 11.11.04 5,0 608,5

05.05.04 12,0 31,0 26.07.04 2,0 268,0 13.11.04 1,5 610,0

06.05.04 11,0 42,0 10.08.04 9,5 277,5 19.11.04 4,0 614,0

07.05.04 3,0 45,0 12.08.04 10,0 287,5 24.11.04 5,0 619,0

09.05.04 6,0 51,0 13.08.04 8,5 296,0 01.12.04 6,0 625,0

20.05.04 9,0 60,0 14.08.04 1,0 297,0 02.12.04 3,0 628,0

21.05.04 41,0 101,0 16.08.04 7,0 304,0 19.12.04 25,0 653,0

22.05.04 2,0 103,0 17.08.04 3,5 307,5

25.05.04 2,0 105,0 18.08.04 7,5 315,0

30.05.04 3,0 108,0 19.08.04 5,0 320,0

31.05.04 0,5 108,5 21.08.04 0,5 320,5

01.06.04 2,0 110,5 23.08.04 23,0 343,5

02.06.04 41,0 151,5 24.08.04 0,5 344,0

04.06.04 2,5 154,0 25.08.04 1,0 345,0

05.06.04 3,5 157,5 26.08.04 4,0 349,0

10.06.04 7,5 165,0 29.08.04 9,5 358,5

11.06.04 8,5 173,5 30.08.29 2,5 361,0

19.06.04 3,5 177,0 12.09.04 5,0 366,0

21.06.04 0,5 177,5 16.09.04 2,0 368,0

22.06.04 3,0 180,5 21.09.04 1,0 369,0

23.06.04 1,0 181,5 24.09.04 16,0 385,0

03.07.04 3,0 184,5 25.09.04 3,5 388,5

04.07.04 1,5 186,0 28.09.04 1,0 389,5

05.07.04 17,0 203,0 09.10.04 35,0 424,5

06.07.04 1,0 204,0 13.10.04 42,0 466,5 Messgerät entfernt am: 21.12.


